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Series Name: cledy versa L-G tracklight

Recessed mount

cledy versa L-G tracklight

(DD146)

28W

27deg

4000K

Ra>90

3670 Im
Die-castaluminumalloy
N/A

White

N/A

P20

COB module
AC220~240V
Non-Dimmable
CE,CCC

125mm
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